UBC2010 MkII DataSheet v6.2.doc TMS Europe Ltd 7/2024 Page: 1 / 3
UBC2010 (MkII) Block Calibrator
A portable Block Calibrator with interchangeable
inserts to fit probes from 19mm to 1.5mm.
The UBC2010 Block Calibrator uses interchangable Large
sleeve inserts to fit a wide range of popular temperature
sensor probe and thermostat diameters. The main pocket
is 19.5mm in diameter and is available with a range of

points, including: -18, 0,
70, 100, 120, 165°C.
An external reference
standard can be sent
away for calibration,
separate from the block
calibrator, to save time.
TMS  Ref-Therm  Thermometers
TMS Block Calibrator Sleeves
Small Sleeves For UBC2001, UBC1001, UBC1021, UBC1051, UBC2020.   Also for UBC2010 if used in conjunction with an L13HT sleeve as an adaptor.
TMS Stock Code Metric Imperial ID (Inside) OD (Outside) Well Total
BLKUNS-S2HT S2HT 2mm, 1.5mm 1/16" 2.2mm (6.5mm) 13mm 60mm (40mm) 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S3HT S3HT 3mm - 3.2mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £40
BLKUNS-S3PHT S3PHT - 1/8" 3.5mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S42HT S42HT 4.0mm 5/32” 4.2mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S4HT S4HT 4.5mm - 4.7mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £40
BLKUNS-S5PHT S5PHT - 3/16" 5.1mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S5HT S5HT 5mm - 5.2mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S62HT S62HT 6mm 6.2mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S6HT S6HT 6mm 1/4" 6.5mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £40
BLKUNS-S7HT S7HT 7mm - 7.2mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S8HT S8HT 8mm 5/16" 8.4mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £40
BLKUNS-S9HT S9HT 9mm - 9.5mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £40
BLKUNS-S97HT S97HT 9.5mm 3/8" 9.7mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
BLKUNS-S10HT S10HT 10mm - 10.2mm 13mm 100mm 106mm £60
Large Sleeves For UBC2010
TMS Stock Code Metric Imperial ID (Inside) OD (Outside) Well Total
BLKUNS-L6HT L6HT 6mm 1/4" 6.8mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £50
BLKUNS-L8HT L8HT 8mm 5/16" 8.4mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £80
BLKUNS-L10HT L10HT 10mm 3/8" 10.5mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £50
BLKUNS-L12HT L12HT 12mm - 12.3mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £80
BLKUNS-L13HT L13HT 13mm 1/2" 13.3mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £50
BLKUNS-L14HT L14HT 14mm - 14.3mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £50
BLKUNS-L15HT L15HT - 9/16" 15.0mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £80
BLKUNS-L16HT L16HT 16mm 5/8" 16.5mm 19.3mm 140mm 146mm £80
Sleeve Packs Containing TMS Stock Code Price Total
Pack of 4 Small Sleeves S3HT, S4HT, S6HT, S9HT BLKUNS-KS1HT £130 (Standard Kit of some models)
Pack of 6 Small Sleeves 2x S3HT, S4HT, S6HT, S8HT, S9HT BLKUNS-KS2HT £180 (+£50 upgrade from Std. Kit)
Pack of 4 Large Sleeves L6HT, L10HT, L13HT, L14HT BLKUNS-KL1HT £160